Agilent
N8211A Analog Upconverter
Synthetic Instrument Module
250 kHz to 20/40 GHz
Data Sheet
The Agilent N8211A is a fully synthesized 20 or 40 GHz analog upconverter
synthetic instrument module that converts a baseband signal to a microwave
signal. The N8211A is fully LXI class A compliant.

Diagnositcs port (9-pin serial port) For internal testing of the instrument in the factory. 9-pin D-subminiature male connector.
23
Ordering Information and Options
Model/Option Description
N8211A 20 or 40 GHz analog upconverter synthetic instrument module
N8211A-520 Frequency range from 250 kHz to 20 GHz
N8211A-540 Frequency range from 250 kHz to 40 GHz
N8211A-007 Fully synthesized analog frequency and power ramp sweep
N8211A-UNT AM/FM/ΦM modulation and LF output
N8211A-UNU Standard pulse modulation
N8211A-UNW Narrow pulse modulation
N8211A-UNX Enhanced close-in phase noise performance
N8211A-1EA High output power
N8211A-1E1 Step attenuator
N8211A-1EH Improved harmonics below 2 GHz
Rack Mounting Options
For complete rack mounting options to meet all of your rack mounting needs for this product, refer to Agilent’s Enclosure Solutions Product
Catalog (publication number 5980-0450E). This document is available at http://www.agilent.com under test accessories, cabinets, cables,
then refer to instrument racks and rack accessories.